Day. Date Opponent Site Times
Monday Feb.9 Tom Bean (JV/V) Away 4:30/ 5:45

Thurs-Sat Feb. 12-14 Commercs Commerce VALsIty

Tournament TBA

Tuesday Feb.17 Wolfe City (V) Home 5:00

Thurs-Sat Eeb. 19-21 Caddo Mills Ca}ddo Varsity =
Tournament Mills TBA

Tuesday Feb. 24 Bland (V) Away 4:30

Thurs-Sat | Feb.26-2g | Donpam Bonham | Varsity
Tournament TBA

Tuesday Mar. 3 S&S (JV/V) Away 5:00/6:30
Friday Mar. 6 Bye

Tuesday Mar. 10 Gunter (V) Away 5:00
Friday Mar. 13 Bells (JV,V) Home 5:00/6:30

Monday Mar.16 Blue Rldge (v) Home 1:00

Tuesday Mar. 17 Howe (V) Away 12:00

Tuesday Mar. 24 Pottsboro (JV/V) Home 5:00/6:30

Friday Mar. 27 S&S (JV/V) TEACHERAPP. Home 5:00/6:30
Tuesday Mar. 31° Bye
Friday April. 3 Gunter(V) Home 5:00

Tuesday April. 7 Bells (JV,V) Away 5:00/6:30
Friday April. 10 Howe (V) SENIORNIGHT  Home 5:00

Tuesday April. 14 Blue Ridge (V) Away 5:00

Friday April. 17 Pottsboro (JV/V) Away 5:00/6:30

*= Head Coach: Luke McCarley

Assistant Coaches: Jenna Brown, Shorty Ware
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